3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

3500

7

Airdrop at
usdtredeem.com

3500

3500

4602

3500

3500

3500

3500

#

MANA

MANA

MANA

USDC

MANA

MANA

MANA

MANA

Date & time

POLYGON
0xd8ed635b7b1bc829362cf10c2e7e203126067041

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher
Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft

usSbT

NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd8ed635b7b1bc829362cf10c2e7e203126067041

Date & time

2024-03-16
12:37:56

2024-02-03
17:45:22

2024-01-19
00:33:03

2023-12-13
02:32:25

2023-11-17
12:10:32

2023-11-08
10:02:30

2023-11-01
10:11:44

2023-11-01
09:50:25

2023-11-01
09:26:49

Transaction Id

Oxabde2decb6512cabeata?

bh3351078222c56764525¢C3

167488206f941259f1d33d

0x1633feb88b5449e6104cC

38be2462bed9240bBa3db54

6108dab69767f3213e442d

0x08d809f485deh8f55051

45919534f4b9802d941dd6

c32982df64086fee3af3s

Ox13ae8aaaall8c4eabdf8

132f40230d077151bf9405

e19e042583¢c817bf7db115

0Ox6c24d78c53c4e3113296

d40a79a327f0e05dal3787

1847e523a3bdd486c98ch?

Ox5d06ae2f071fedab86fc

01185e6fae29ch7caffe7f

9f849777ec74d2e90b45h8

Ox4d437785072148536191

h339e82a008f69f06bbdcd

c8eab5f9e8aa2480adhb6bf?2

Oxclebb1268d7293ab327d

861881c5f6e9al182968ff

c540ea7516eb2114617d66

0x2991093a7360a528ech3

h699a032e0c06e619bd8f7

l6edfbd39bcbhb6310dec3Sa

Amount

+ 1 USDT

+ 1 NFT

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to

+

claim nft

+ 1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa6de2dec6512ca6eafa2b3351078222c56764525c3167488206f94f259f1d33d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa6de2dec6512ca6eafa2b3351078222c56764525c3167488206f94f259f1d33d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa6de2dec6512ca6eafa2b3351078222c56764525c3167488206f94f259f1d33d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1633feb88b5449e6104c38be2462bed940b0a3db546108da669767f3213e442d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1633feb88b5449e6104c38be2462bed940b0a3db546108da669767f3213e442d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1633feb88b5449e6104c38be2462bed940b0a3db546108da669767f3213e442d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08d809f485deb8f55051459f9534f4b9802d941dd6c32982df64086fe9e3af35
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08d809f485deb8f55051459f9534f4b9802d941dd6c32982df64086fe9e3af35
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08d809f485deb8f55051459f9534f4b9802d941dd6c32982df64086fe9e3af35
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x13ae8aaaa118c4ea6df8132f40230d077151bf9405e19e042583c817bf7db115
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x13ae8aaaa118c4ea6df8132f40230d077151bf9405e19e042583c817bf7db115
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x13ae8aaaa118c4ea6df8132f40230d077151bf9405e19e042583c817bf7db115
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c24d78c53c4e3f13296d40a79a327f0e05da137871847e523a3bdd486c98cb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c24d78c53c4e3f13296d40a79a327f0e05da137871847e523a3bdd486c98cb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c24d78c53c4e3f13296d40a79a327f0e05da137871847e523a3bdd486c98cb9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d06ae2f071feda686fc01185e6fae29cb7ca00e7f9f849777ec74d2e90b45b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d06ae2f071feda686fc01185e6fae29cb7ca00e7f9f849777ec74d2e90b45b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d06ae2f071feda686fc01185e6fae29cb7ca00e7f9f849777ec74d2e90b45b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d437785072f48536f91b339e82a008f69f06bbdcdc8ea5f9e8aa2480adb6bf2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d437785072f48536f91b339e82a008f69f06bbdcdc8ea5f9e8aa2480adb6bf2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d437785072f48536f91b339e82a008f69f06bbdcdc8ea5f9e8aa2480adb6bf2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1ebb1268d7293ab327d86f881c5f6e9a1182968ffc540ea7516eb2114617d66
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1ebb1268d7293ab327d86f881c5f6e9a1182968ffc540ea7516eb2114617d66
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1ebb1268d7293ab327d86f881c5f6e9a1182968ffc540ea7516eb2114617d66
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2991093a7360a528ecb3b699a032e0c06e619bd8f716edfbd39bcb6310dec35a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2991093a7360a528ecb3b699a032e0c06e619bd8f716edfbd39bcb6310dec35a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2991093a7360a528ecb3b699a032e0c06e619bd8f716edfbd39bcb6310dec35a

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2023-10-29
15:47:45

2023-10-27
10:43:35

2023-10-24
12:26:45

2023-10-22
18:29:49

2023-09-14
19:03:02

2023-09-13
01:18:16

2023-09-12
04:32:49

2023-09-10
23:45:16

2023-09-07
10:41:11

Transaction Id

Oxebal9f104004dSc4batd

360d97abd6330b0ab6071a

c6écesSb8f1bah83338a7bcs

Ox646271570243F7469c37

965a44612ee4584124575¢

5cd60f9c5ecOBb48924e47

0xe368410b77ad836b41e0

b4f211694ceb19das543cd9

b769b0b73c2df0aa5d485b

Oxafd7efe975fbh269208ac

cd?1ce50d05ad8dffdbdl?

e3696a94199212ea01c7e5

Ox3dfO0b5ed?07delalafaf

9408192567c475bh40a879

d805853bc?e6e00568afe

0x3a40b3887aat0ebh299b8

3ce5146a683h2886331a2c

1a9143ct752bf2b2a5e898

0x6245ebca55c095251a95e

69e9f5ca2558b81b74ad49

95ac46fe4c50eff7355e7e

Oxa8faa?a301b5ee32f1a5

282977904725a1fe42f370

570463b16c43cal9f1bhé68

0x0962f1dl6e7dda731c30

f6dc221a9b4abd234f2bba7

53219c1818398c97879f0a

Amount
+ 1 NFT

Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT

Round

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6a19f104004d5c46af6360d97abd6330b0a66071ac6ce5b8f1bab83338a7bc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6a19f104004d5c46af6360d97abd6330b0a66071ac6ce5b8f1bab83338a7bc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6a19f104004d5c46af6360d97abd6330b0a66071ac6ce5b8f1bab83338a7bc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x646271570243f7469c37965a44612ee4584124575c5cd60f9c5ec00b48924e47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x646271570243f7469c37965a44612ee4584124575c5cd60f9c5ec00b48924e47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x646271570243f7469c37965a44612ee4584124575c5cd60f9c5ec00b48924e47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe368410b77ad836b41e0b4f211694ceb19da543cd9b769b0b73c2df0aa5d485b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe368410b77ad836b41e0b4f211694ceb19da543cd9b769b0b73c2df0aa5d485b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe368410b77ad836b41e0b4f211694ceb19da543cd9b769b0b73c2df0aa5d485b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafd7efe975fb269208accd21ce50d05ad8dffdbd12e3696a94199212ea01c7e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafd7efe975fb269208accd21ce50d05ad8dffdbd12e3696a94199212ea01c7e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafd7efe975fb269208accd21ce50d05ad8dffdbd12e3696a94199212ea01c7e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3df0b5ed907de1a0afaf9408192567c475bb40a879d805853bc9e06e00568afe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3df0b5ed907de1a0afaf9408192567c475bb40a879d805853bc9e06e00568afe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3df0b5ed907de1a0afaf9408192567c475bb40a879d805853bc9e06e00568afe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a40b3887aaf0eb299b83ce5146a683b2886331a2c1a9143cf752bf2b2a5e898
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a40b3887aaf0eb299b83ce5146a683b2886331a2c1a9143cf752bf2b2a5e898
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3a40b3887aaf0eb299b83ce5146a683b2886331a2c1a9143cf752bf2b2a5e898
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6245ebca5c095251a95e69e9f5ca2558b81b74ad4995ac46fe4c50eff7355e7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6245ebca5c095251a95e69e9f5ca2558b81b74ad4995ac46fe4c50eff7355e7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6245ebca5c095251a95e69e9f5ca2558b81b74ad4995ac46fe4c50eff7355e7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8faa9a301b5ee32f1a5282977904725a1fe42f370570463b16c43ca09f1bb68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8faa9a301b5ee32f1a5282977904725a1fe42f370570463b16c43ca09f1bb68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8faa9a301b5ee32f1a5282977904725a1fe42f370570463b16c43ca09f1bb68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0962f1d16e7dda731c30f6dc221a9b4bd234f2b6a7532f9c1818398c97879f0a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0962f1d16e7dda731c30f6dc221a9b4bd234f2b6a7532f9c1818398c97879f0a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0962f1d16e7dda731c30f6dc221a9b4bd234f2b6a7532f9c1818398c97879f0a

19

20

Date & time

2023-09-04
18:47:48

2023-09-02
18:41:40

Transaction Id

Oxc04895000fb7b1cf1245

2aecl461ac2c146d29563f

9b684847593ff7d3c3a8fc

Oxclf5h7a200742114595¢e

8497b45bd2cfbabbe86424

a441c68841183024h84295

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc04895000fb7b1cf12452aec1461ac2c146d29563f9b684847593ff7d3c3a8fc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc04895000fb7b1cf12452aec1461ac2c146d29563f9b684847593ff7d3c3a8fc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc04895000fb7b1cf12452aec1461ac2c146d29563f9b684847593ff7d3c3a8fc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1f5b7a200742114595e8497b45bd2cf6a66e86424a441c6884f183024b84295
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1f5b7a200742114595e8497b45bd2cf6a66e86424a441c6884f183024b84295
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1f5b7a200742114595e8497b45bd2cf6a66e86424a441c6884f183024b84295

